Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Subject to change – 2010/022 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Key features
Advantages compared with the parallel gripper HGPT
• Space-optimised:
Choice of shorter housing without
gripping force retention or longer

50 61 13 12.5 2.1 8 10.5 6 43 23 23 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 4 6.5 2.6
63 75 13 12.5 2.6 8 15.5 7 55 35 35 1.6 9 2.6 1.2 5 6.5 2.6
80 82 20 15 3.1 10 20 10 70 44 44 2.1 10 2.6 1.2 5.5 5 2.6
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
-H- Note: This product conforms to ISO 1179-1 and to ISO 228-1
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/0218 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Technical data
Ordering data
Size Double-acting Single-acting or with gripping force retention
without compression spring Opening Closing
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
Standard
16 560192 HGPT-16-A-B 560193 HGPT-16-A-B-G1 560194 HGPT-16-A-B-G2
20 560198 HGPT-20-A-B 560199 HGPT-20-A-B-G1 560200 HGPT-20-A-B-G2
25 560204 HGPT-25-A-B 560205 HGPT-25-A-B-G1 560206 HGPT-25-A-B-G2
35 560210 HGPT-35-A-B 560211 HGPT-35-A-B-G1 560212 HGPT-35-A-B-G2
40 560216 HGPT-40-A-B 560217 HGPT-40-A-B-G1 560218 HGPT-40-A-B-G2
50 560222 HGPT-50-A-B 560223 HGPT-50-A-B-G1 560224 HGPT-50-A-B-G2
63 560228 HGPT-63-A-B 560229 HGPT-63-A-B-G1 560230 HGPT-63-A-B-G2
80 560234 HGPT-80-A-B 560235 HGPT-80-A-B-G1 560236 HGPT-80-A-B-G2
High force
16 560195 HGPT-16-A-B-F 560196 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G1 560197 HGPT-16-A-B-F-G2
20 560201 HGPT-20-A-B-F 560202 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G1 560203 HGPT-20-A-B-F-G2
25 560207 HGPT-25-A-B-F 560208 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G1 560209 HGPT-25-A-B-F-G2
35 560213 HGPT-35-A-B-F 560214 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G1 560215 HGPT-35-A-B-F-G2
40 560219 HGPT-40-A-B-F 560220 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G1 560221 HGPT-40-A-B-F-G2
50 560225 HGPT-50-A-B-F 560226 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G1 560227 HGPT-50-A-B-F-G2
63 560231 HGPT-63-A-B-F 560232 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G1 560233 HGPT-63-A-B-F-G2
80 560237 HGPT-80-A-B-F 560238 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G1 560239 HGPT-80-A-B-F-G2
-V- New
2010/02 – Subject to change 19� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGPT-B, heavy-duty
Accessories
Gripper jaw blank BUB-HGPT
(scope of delivery: 2 pieces)
Materials:
Aluminium
BUB-HGPT-16 … 40 BUB-HGPT-50 … 80
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 B2 D1 D2 D3 H1 L1
∅ ∅ ∅
[mm] ±0.05 H13 H13 H8 H13 ±0.05 ±0.05
16 16 6 3.2 5 – 40 21
20 19 6 3.2 5 – 45 27
25 24 8 4.3 7 – 60 31
35 28 11 6.4 9 – 70 39
40 34 11 6.4 9 – 75 49
50 40 – 6.4 9 11 100 61
63 50 – 8.4 12 13.5 120 79
80 58 – 12.4 15 20 140 88
For size L21) L31) T1 T2 Weight Part No. Type
per blank
[mm] +0.1 [g]
16 10 8 1.3 35 29 560244 BUB-HGPT-16-B
20 11.75 12 1.3 36 53 560245 BUB-HGPT-20-B
25 13.25 13 1.6 51 98 560246 BUB-HGPT-25-B
35 17.5 16 2.1 61 161 560247 BUB-HGPT-35-B
40 22.5 20 2.1 66.5 280 560248 BUB-HGPT-40-B
50 29 24 2.1 91 622 560249 BUB-HGPT-50-B
63 37.5 32 2.6 110 1,213 560250 BUB-HGPT-63-B
80 36 40 3.1 125 1,738 560251 BUB-HGPT-80-B
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm
Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/0220 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...